
 
 

 
2018 Special Session I
  Budget Bill - HB5002 (Enrolled) 
Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Item 457

Motor Vehicle Dealer Board

 
Authority: Title 46.2, Chapter 15, Code of Virginia. 
 
 

VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

Item 457 First Year - FY2019 Second Year - FY2020

Consumer Affairs Services (55000) $277,833 $277,833

Consumer Assistance (55002) $277,833 $277,833

Fund Sources:

Special $277,833 $277,833
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